bluebiid

Monday to Thursday 12pm-12am
Friday & Saturday 12pm-lam
Sunday 12pm — 10:30pm

dffnk

bar snacks

mixed olives (v)
manzanilla, petit lucque, coquillos

triple cooked chips (v)

béarnaise, mayonnaise, ketchup

mixed nuts (v)
marcona almond, macadamia, cashews

arancini
wild mushrooms risotto, créme fraiche, chive

mini fish and chips
beer batter, tartar sauce, lemon

mini chorizo
herb aioli

vegetarian antipasti
artichoke hearts, piquillo peppers, olives, cornichons
melba toast

tiger prawns
sweet chilly sauce, lime

mini hamburgers
cumbrian beef, onion relish, pickle, kraft cheese

charcuterie platter
Jamon serrano, chorizo slachichon, guindilla pepper

half dozen mersea rock oysters
shallot vinegar, tabasco

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

4.00

7.00

8.00

10.50



bluebiid

white wine 175ml

2010

2011

2010

2010
2011

2009

2009

red

2011

2007

2011

2008
2009

2007

2000

wine

Viogner, Espirit de Serame, Pays d’oc, France 6.50
soft fruits, peach and pear

Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, Terra Alpina, Italy 7.50
soft, gentle apple and citrus with a touch of
honey

Chablis William Fevre, Burgundy, France 9.50
steely and crisp with ripe apple notes. great minerality and

depth.

Pouilly-Fumé, les Jeunes Vignes, H. Bourgeois,

France 10.50

fragrant currant and sherbet — typical flinty complexity of the loire valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
fragrant nose of citrus, gooseberry, lychee with crisp and vibrant finish

Pouilly-Fuissé Tradition, dom des vieilles pierres Burgundy
gold yellow colour with note of butter and toast, full bodied and
elegant

Meursault, Les Vireuils, Dupont-Fahn,Bburgundy, France

medium to full bodied oaky chardonnay, nutty, honeyed and buttery palate,
balanced with a great acidity on the
finish

cabernet sauvignon, valdivieso, lontue, chile 6.50
ripe cherry bouquet of deep ruby. excellent value wine with a tantalisingly long finish
Shiraz, Dixon’s Peak, Coastal Region, South Africa 7.50
black cherry, violets thickly textured with layer of chocolate, fig and spices

Pinot Noir, Pencarrow, Marlborough, New Zealand 8.50
plum spice cherry and oak on the nose. the palate has ripe plump fleshy

pinot fruit with a soft round texture fine tannins and moderate length.

Chateau Gachon, St-Emilion, Bordeaux, France 9.50
fresh, fruity nose of blueberry and prune, with silky fruit on the palate.

Chianti Classico, Brolio, Barone Ricasoli, Tuscany, Itlay

aromatic nose of raspberry, smoky, silky on the palate with aromas of red fruits
Chateauneuf du Pape, domaine La Roquete, Rhone, France

nose of cherry and spice with full bodied, meaty, peppery, blackberry
palate, low tannins on the
finish

Chateau Pomeaux, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

rich concentrated and robust wine. Vineyard a mile away from petrus and le pin

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Bottle

24.50

29.50

39.50

42.00

o
S
=
o

61.50

79.00

Bottle

24.50

34.50

39.50

47.00

90.00



bluebiid

brandy

cognac

hennessey fine de cognac
maxim trijol vsop

hine vsop

planat, réserve des connaisseurs
delamain pale & dry xo
ragnaud sabourin alliance 35
courvoisier napoléon

hine antique xo

planat 1972

hennessey xo

hennessey paradis
armagnac & normandy

baron de sigognac, 10yr
clos martin “folle blanche® 1986
dupont calvados vsop

lecompte calvados 12yr réserve

lecompte calvados 15yr réserve

eau-de-vie

g. miclo vielles prunes

g. miclo poire william

la vieille prune, louis roque

1995 fine de chateauneuf du pape,

chéteau la nerthe
italy & england
grappa di schiava “pilzer “

grappa fragolino cru nonino

somerset cider brandy

a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

vat included at the current rate

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
42%
40%

40%

40%
40%
42%
40%

438%
45%
42%

50ml

8.50

8.50

9.00
10.50
10.50
15.00
17.00
17.50
19.50
21.00
52.00

8.50
15.00
8.00
10.50

12.50

6.75
6.75
11.00
15.00

9.00
18.50
9.00



bluebiid

rum

bacardi carta blanca
havana club 3yr
bacardi oro

bacardi oakheart spiced
myere’s dark

appleton v/x

pampero especial
pampero blanco
kraken black spiced

wray & nephew overproof

bacardi 8yr

chaiman’s reserve
diplomatico reserva esclusiva
pampero aniversario

flor de cana 18yr centenario

zacapa 23 solera system
vodka

ketel one/ketel one citroen
stolichnaya red

zubrowka

sipsmith

cariel batch blende

ciroc

marquis

belvedere pure

belvedere unfilterd diamond rye

gin

tanqueray red top
beefeater

bombay sapphire
hendirk’s

blackwood vintage 2007

jensen’s old tom
gabriel boudier saffron gin

a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

blend

cuba
bahamas
puerto rico
jamaica
jamaica
venezuela
venezuela
blend

jamaica
puerto rico
st lucia
venezuela
venezuela
nicaragua

guatemala

holland
russia

poland
london
sweden
france

poland
poland
poland

scotland
london
england
scotland
shetlands

bermondesey

france

vat included at the current rate

37.5%
40%
37.5%
35%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
63%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%

40%
40%

40%
40%
40.7%
40%
40%
40%
40%

43.1%
40%
40%

41.1%
40%
43%
40%

50ml

7.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50

9.00

9.50
9.50
10..00
12.50
14.00

18.50

50ml

7.00
7.50

7.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
9.50
9.50
11.00

50ml

7.00

7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.50



bluebiid

plymouth navy strength england
beefeater 24 london
whitley neil england
sipsmith london
tangueray rangpur scotland
No3 london
blackwood vintage 2007 shetlands
tanqueray 10 scotland
gin mare spain
209 california
tequila

jose curvo traditional

calle 23 reposado

herradura antiguo

casco viejo joven

don julio blanco

don julio reposado

don julio afiejo

patron afiejo

siete leguas afiejo

jose cuervo reserva de la familia

bourbon & rye whiskey

bulleit

jack daniels No7 sour mash
wild turkey 101 proof
maker’s mark

woodford reserve
gentleman jack

baker's 7yr old

sazerac rye 6yr old
tomash h. handy rye
rittenhouse rye 25yr old

vat included at the current rate

a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

S57%
45%
42%
41.6%
41.3%

46%
60%
47.3%
47%
46%

38%
40%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
40%
38%
38%

40%
40%
50.5%
45%
45.2%
40%
43.5%
45%
64.3%
50%

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50

9.00
9.00
9.00

50ml

7.50
8.00

8.00
11.00

12.50
13.00

13.50
16.00
17.50

50ml

7.00

7.00
7.50
8.50

9.00
10.00
12.00

9.50
20.00
40.00



bluebiid

japanese whisky

suntory hibiki 12yr old
hakushu heavely peated
suntori yamazaky18yr old

nikka taketsuru 21yr old

irish whiskey

jameson's triple distilled

bushmill’s black bush
jameson's gold

blended whisky

johnny walker black label
civas regal 12yr
old

ballantines 17yr old

compass box spiced tree
johnny walker gold centenary
johnny walker blue label

single malt whisky

lowlands

auchentoshan 3 woods
bladnoch 1992 16yr old

highlands

glenmorangie 10yr old

oban 14yr old

glenmorangie quinta ruban port finish
glenmorangie la santa 12yr sherry finish
glenmorangie nectar d or sauternes finish
maccallan old 18yr sherry oak

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

43%
48%
43%
43%

40%
40%
40%

40%
40%

43%
46%
40%
40%

43%
46%

40%
42%
46%
46%
40%
40%

12.00
14.00
22.50

25.00

50ml

7.50

8.00
16.00

50ml

7.50

8.50
10.00
11.00
14.50
32.50

50ml

11.00
12.00

8.00
9.50
11.00
12.00
14.50
21.00



bluebiid

old pulteney 21yr old
dalmore king alexander 111

speyside

craggamore 12yr
old

singleton of dufftown

glenfiddich ancient reserve 18yr old

glenfarclas 15yr old
glenlivet nadurra 16yr old

islay-skye-
orkney

laphroig 10yr old

talisker 10yr old

caol ila 12yr old

lagavulin 16yr old

lagavulin distillery edition 1996
higland park 18yr old

bowmore 18yr old

ardberg supernova

champagne

piper heidsieck

moet & chandon brut imperial
laurent perrier brut

veuve clicquot yellow label
louis roederer brut premier
bollinger special cuvée
ruinart blanc de blanc

krug grande cuvée

rosé champagne

billecart-salmon brut rosé nv
moet & chandon brut rosé nv

125mi half
12.50
13.50
45.00
105.00
125mi half
47.00
17.00

laurent perrier brut cuvée rosé nv

vat included at the current rate

a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

46%
40%

40%

40%
40%
46%
54.5%

40%
45.8%
43%
43%
43%
43%
43%
58.9%

bottle

54.00
65.00
71.00
75.00
77.00
83.00
106.00
180.00

bottle

85.00
89.00
99.00

25.00
30.00

8.00
9.00
11.50
12.5
14.00

8.50

9.00
10.00
11.50
14.00
16.00
17.50
40.00

magnum

110.00
129.00

160.00

magnum

185.00



bluebiid

vintage champagne

veuve clicquot ponsardin 2002
dom perignon 2003
louis roederer cristal 2004
dom perignon rosé 1996

sparkling wine

2005 chapel down, pinot reserve, england
rosé wine 175ml
2010 syrah-grenache, 6éme sens, languedoc, france 6.50

strawberry and grassy. dry and bright.

2010 pinot grigio rosato, ponte pietra, veneto, italy 8.50
red fruits, cherry, strawberry and raspberry. good balance and acidity.

2011 m de minuty, rosé de provence, france

elegant, dry and refreshing with a delicate strawberry flavour.utterly delicious.

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

bottle

106.00

220.00
235.00
385.00

45.00

bottle

25.50

29.50

38.50



bluebiid

bluebird cocktails
all cocktails at £9.75, champagne cocktails at £12.75

el frances
tequila reposado, hennessy vsop, créme de cassis and péche

fresh lemon juice

agusas calientes
pisco alba, campari bitter, poire william eau-de-vie, fresh lemon juice

sugar syrup

cool runnings
smith & cross rum, apricot brandy, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup,

star anice

east 8 hold up
ketel one, aperol, pineapple juice, fresh lemon juice, passion fruit puree

fish house punch
myers’s rum, peach brandy, hennessy vsop, sugar syrup, fresh lemon
juice

casanova
grappa di moscato, fresh pink grapefruit & lime juices, sugar syrup
angostura orange bitters

orchard
somerset cider brandy, rose vermouth, pineapple juice, creme de mure
fresh lemon juice

fog cutter
tanqueray gin, pampero blanco, hennessy vsop, pedro ximénez sherry
fresh orange and lemon juices, almon syrup

russian spring puch
stolichnaya vodka, créme de cassis, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, .
champagne

the captain
armagnac 10yr old, sauternes, fresh lemon & orange juices,
sugar syrup, champagne

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



bluebiid

quinine daiquiri
appleton vx rum, barolo chinato cocchi, fresh lemon juice, almon
syrup

est est est
antica formula carpano vermouth, plymoth navy gin, sloe gin

pegu club

tangueray gin, orange curagao, angostura and orange bitters

el malecon
havana 3yr old, créeme de banana, amontillado sherry

weeper's joy
carpano punt e mes, kummel, absinthe, orange curagao
perfidious albion

hendrick’s gin, kamm&sons ginseng spirit, fresh lemon juice, sugar
syrup

delicious sour

somerset cider brandy, créme de péche, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup
soda water

bobby burns

johnny walker black, byrrh quinina vermouth, benedictine

resized
aperol, fresh lemon juice, apricot brandy, champagne

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



bluebiid

virgin cocktails

william’s tea
pressed pear juice, earl grey tea, almond and sugar syrups

lady bracknel
fresh pomegranate and pineapple juices, elderflower
cordial, lemonade

orange clockwork
pressed carrot and apple juices, cane sugar, syrup fresh lime
juice, ginger beer

soft drinks

coca-cola, diet coke

organic soft range from fevertree
indian tonic

indian light tonic

lemonade

ginger ale

bitter lemon

fentiman’s ginger beer

glass belu still - sparkling

juices
freshly squeezed orange

freshly squeezed pink grapefruit

pressed denham estate bramley & cox apple
pressed pineapple

pressed cranberry

beers

peroni nastro azzurro 33cl italy

saint lager

33cl west sussex
guinness original stout 27.5cl dublin
bluebird ale 50cl coniston UK
wyld wood cider 50cl hertfordshire

vat included at the current rate
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

5.0%

4.6%
4.2%
4.2%
6.5%

5.50

5.50

5.50

3.00
3.00

3.50
4.00

3.95
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.00

4.25

4.50
4.00
5.75
5.75



